
 2011-2012 NASHVILLE PREDATORS RADIO SCHEDULE
REGULAR SEASON

# Day Date VS Time (ct) WPRT WNTC WHUB WMLR WAKI WMSR WBGN WCSV WALV WMRB WKRO WZZN WWIC WCDS WHOP

1 Fri. Oct. 7 at Columbus 6:00PM x x x TBD TBD x x x x TBD TBD
2 Sat. Oct. 8 at St. Louis 7:00PM x x x TBD TBD x x* x x x x TBD TBD
3 Thurs. Oct. 13 Phoenix 7:00 PM x x x TBD TBD x x x x x x TBD x TBD x
4 Sat. Oct. 15 New Jersey 7:00 PM x x x TBD TBD x* x x x x TBD TBD
5 Mon. Oct. 17 at Edmonton 8:30PM x x x TBD TBD x x x x x x TBD TBD
6 Thurs. Oct. 20 at Vancouver 9:00 PM x x x TBD TBD x x x x x x TBD x TBD x
7 Sat. Oct. 22 at Calgary 3:00PM x x x TBD TBD x x x x x TBD TBD
8 Tues. Oct. 25 San Jose 7:00PM x x x TBD TBD x x x x x x TBD x TBD x
9 Thurs. Oct. 27 Tampa Bay 7:00 PM x x x TBD TBD x x x x x x TBD x TBD x
10 Sat. Oct. 29 Anaheim 7:00PM x x x TBD TBD x x x x x x TBD TBD x
11 Mon. Oct. 31 at Chicago 9:00 PM x x x TBD TBD x x x x x x TBD TBD
12 Thurs. Nov. 3 at Phoenix 8:00PM x x x TBD TBD x x x x x x TBD x TBD x
13 Sat. Nov. 5 at San Jose 9:30PM x x x TBD TBD x x* x x x x TBD TBD x
14 Tues. Nov. 8 at Los Angeles 9:30PM x x x TBD TBD x x x x x x TBD x TBD x
15 Wed. Nov. 9 at Anaheim 9:00PM x x x TBD TBD x x x x x x TBD x TBD x
16 Sat. Nov. 12 vs. Montreal 6:00 PM x x x TBD TBD x x* x x x x TBD TBD
17 Tues. Nov. 15 Washington 7:00PM x x x TBD TBD x x x x x TBD x TBD
18 Thurs. Nov. 17 Toronto 7:00PM x x x TBD TBD x x x x x x TBD x TBD
19 Sat. Nov. 19 Columbus 7:00PM x x x TBD TBD x* x x x x TBD TBD
20 Tues. Nov. 22 Edmonton 7:00 PM x x x TBD TBD x x x x x TBD x TBD
21 Wed. Nov. 23 at Minnesota 7:00PM x x TBD TBD x x x x x x TBD x TBD
22 Sat. Nov. 26 at Detroit 6:00PM x x x TBD TBD x x* x x x TBD TBD
23 Mon. Nov. 28 at Edmonton 8:30PM x x x TBD TBD x x x x x x TBD TBD x
24 Tues. Nov. 29 at Calgary 8:30PM x x x TBD TBD x x x x TBD x TBD
25 Thurs. Dec. 1 at Vancouver 9:00PM x x TBD TBD x x x x x x TBD x TBD
26 Sat. Dec. 3 Buffalo 7:00PM x x TBD TBD x x* x x x TBD x TBD
27 Tues. Dec. 6 Phoenix 7:00PM x x TBD TBD x x x x TBD x TBD
28 Thurs. Dec. 8 at Columbus 6:00PM x x TBD TBD x x x x x x TBD x TBD
29 Sat. Dec. 10 Anaheim 7:00PM x x TBD TBD x x x x x TBD x TBD
30 Tues. Dec. 13 Calgary 7:00 PM x x TBD TBD x x x TBD TBD
31 Thurs. Dec. 15 Detroit 7:00PM x x TBD TBD x x x x x TBD x TBD x
32 Sat. Dec. 17 St. Louis 7:00 PM x x TBD TBD x x x x x TBD x TBD
33 Tues. Dec. 20 at Washington 6:00PM x x TBD TBD x* x x x x TBD TBD
34 Thurs. Dec. 22 Columbus 7:00 PM x x TBD TBD x x x x TBD x TBD
35 Fri. Dec. 23 at Dallas 7:30PM x x TBD TBD x x x x x x TBD TBD x
36 Mon. Dec. 26 Detroit 7:00 PM x x TBD TBD x x x x x TBD TBD
37 Wed. Dec. 28 Minnesota 7:00PM x x TBD TBD x x x x x x TBD x TBD
38 Fri. Dec. 30 at St. Louis 7:00PM x x TBD TBD x x* x x x TBD TBD x
39 Sun. Jan. 1 Calgary 5:00PM x x TBD TBD x x x x x TBD TBD
40 Thurs. Jan. 5 Dallas 7:00PM x x TBD TBD x x x x x TBD x TBD
41 Sat. Jan. 7 Carolina 7:00 PM x x TBD TBD x x x x x TBD x TBD x
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42 Tues. Jan. 10 at Colorado 7:00 PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x x x x TBD TBD
43 Thurs. Jan. 12 Colorado 7:00PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x* x x x TBD x TBD
44 Sat. Jan. 14 Philadelphia 7:00 PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x x x x x TBD x TBD x
45 Mon. Jan. 16 at Islanders 12:00 PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x x x x x TBD TBD
46 Tues. Jan. 17 at Rangers 6:30PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x x x TBD TBD
47 Thurs. Jan. 19 at Columbus 6:00PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x x x x TBD x TBD
48 Sat. Jan. 21 Chicago 7:00 PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x x x x TBD x TBD
49 Mon. Jan. 23 Columbus 7:00PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x x x x TBD TBD x
50 Tues. Jan. 24 at Chicago 7:30PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x x x TBD TBD
51 Tues. Jan. 31 at Minnesota 7:00 PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x x x TBD TBD
52 Thurs. Feb. 2 at Philadelphia 6:00 PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x x x x TBD x TBD
53 Sat. Feb. 4 St. Louis 7:00 PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x x x x x TBD x TBD
54 Tues. Feb. 7 Vancouver 7:00 PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x x x TBD TBD
55 Thurs. Feb. 9 at Ottawa 6:30PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x x x TBD x TBD x
56 Sat. Feb. 11 at Boston 12:00PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x x x x x TBD TBD
57 Tues. Feb. 14 Chicago 7:00 PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x x x x TBD TBD
58 Fri. Feb. 17 at Detroit 6:30PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x x x x TBD TBD
59 Sun. Feb. 19 at Dallas 6:00PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x x x x TBD x TBD x
60 Tues. Feb. 21 Vancouver 7:00PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x x x x TBD TBD
61 Thurs. Feb. 23 St. Louis 7:00 PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x x x TBD x TBD
62 Sat. Feb. 25 San Jose 7:00PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x x x x TBD x TBD x
63 Mon. Feb. 27 Los Angeles 7:00PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x x x x TBD x TBD
64 Tues. Feb. 28 at Carolina 6:00PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x x x x TBD TBD
65 Sat. Mar. 3 at Florida 6:30PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x* x x x TBD TBD x
66 Tues. Mar. 6 Los Angeles 7:00 PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x* x x x x TBD x TBD x
67 Thurs. Mar. 8 Colorado 7:00PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x* x x x x TBD x TBD x
68 Sat. Mar. 10 Detroit 7:00 PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x* x x x x TBD x TBD x
69 Mon. Mar. 12 Phoenix 8:00PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x x x x x TBD x TBD x
70 Thurs. Mar. 15 at San Jose 9:30PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x* x x x x TBD x TBD x
71 Sat. Mar. 17 at Los Angeles 9:30PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x* x x x x TBD x TBD x
72 Sun. Mar. 18 at Anaheim 7:00 PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x x x x x TBD x TBD x
73 Tues. Mar. 20 Edmonton 7:00PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x x x x x TBD x TBD x
74 Thurs. Mar. 22 at Pittsburgh 6:00PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x x x x x TBD x TBD
75 Sat. Mar. 24 Winnipeg 6:00PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x x x x x TBD x TBD
76 Sun. Mar. 25 at Chicago 6:30PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x x x x x TBD x TBD
77 Tues. Mar. 27 at St. Louis 7:00 PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x x x x x TBD x TBD x
78 Fri. Mar. 30 at Detroit 6:30PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x x x x x TBD x TBD x
79 Sat. Mar. 31 Chicago 7:00PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x x x x TBD x TBD
80 Tues. Apr. 3 Minnesota 7:00 PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x x x x x TBD TBD x
81 Thurs. Apr. 5 Dallas 7:00 PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x* x x x x TBD x TBD x
82 Sat. Apr. 7 at Colorado 8:00PM x x TBD TBD TBD x x* x x x x TBD x TBD x

 
AFFILIATES
WNTC-DRAKESBORO, KY (103.9FM)

WALV-CHATTANOOGA, TN (105.1FM) WZZN-HUNTSVILLE (97.7FM)

WMRB-COLUMBIA, TN (98.5FM /910AM) 
WHOP-HOPKINSVILLE, KY (1230AM)
WKRO-CAIRO, IL (1490AM)          
WWIC-SCOTTSBORO, AL (1050AM)                               

WHUB-COOKEVILLE, TN (1400AM)
WMLR-HOHENWALD, TN (1230AM)
WAKI-MCMINNVILLE,TN (1230AM)

WMSR-MANCHESTER (1320AM)
WCSV-CROSSVILLE,TN (149
WBGN-BOWLING GREEN, KY (1340AM)
WCDS-GLASGOW, KY (1230AM)


